» S\Bhe e
Orfangery | e

PRICING a 1P 7

a Afternoon Tea for 1 £30.00

This includes one tea refill.

Afternoon Tea for 2 £55.00

This includes one tea refill.

AFTERNOON TEA EXPERIENCE
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THE MENU

A selection of Sandwiches
Current Favourites

Cucumber and soft cheese
Soft Cheese Spread on white bread with thinly sliced English cucumbers

Spiced Potato
Toasted white bread with spiced potato filling

Chicken so buttery
Gently sweet 'n' spiced buttery chicken spread

Lamb Slider
Brioche mini bun with a tasty lamb patty, mayo, and cheese

Fresh Baked choice of plain and raisin scones
Served with clotted cream, marmalade and jam

TO FINISH

S
A choice of pastries that includes. *
e PO 7
Macarons @
Halwa Tartlet PN
Eclairs

Chocolate Mousse

We will be offering a selection of classic Teas and be sure
to try our signature home brewed. Karak Chai
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FANCY SOME MORE

Select any 3 of the following items for £5.99
Trio Treats
Vegetable Samosa (v)
Cocktail Spring Rolls (v)
Pizza Samosa (v)
Paneer Parcel (v)
Pani Puri (v)
Papri Chaat (v)
Paneer Shashlik (V)
Hara Bhara Kebab (v)
Aloo Tikki (v)
Shami Kebab (nv)
Tempura Prawn (nv)
Sesame Chicken (nv)

Amritsari Fish (nv)
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DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS
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Coke / Coke Zero

Diet Coke / Fanta / Sprite Zero
Lemonade (200ml)

J20: Orange Passion / Apple Mango
Fresh Orange Juice

Water Small (330ml)

Water Large (750ml)

MOCKTAILS (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

Original Mojito

Strawberry Mojito

Pina Colada (d)

Blue Lagoon

Strawberry Daiquiri

Ferrero Roche Milkshake (n, d,g)
Oreo Milkshake (d,g)
Strawberry Milkshake (d)

3.49
3.49
2.50
2.99
3.99
2.99
3.99

5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
5.99
4.95
4.95
4.95
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