





AFTERNOON TEA EXPERIENCE

THE MENU

A selection of Sandwiches Current Favourites

Cucumber and soft cheese Soft Cheese Spread on white bread with thinly sliced English cucumbers

Spiced Potato
Toasted white bread with spiced potato filling

Chicken so buttery Gently sweet 'n' spiced buttery chicken spread

Lamb Slider Brioche mini bun with a tasty lamb patty, mayo, and cheese

> Fresh Baked choice of plain and raisin scones Served with clotted cream, marmalade and jam

TO FINISH

A choice of pastries that includes.

Macarons Halwa Tartlet Eclairs Chocolate Mousse

We will be offering a selection of classic Teas and be sure to try our signature home brewed. Karak Chai







FANCY SOME MORE

Select any 3 of the following items for £5.99

Trio Treats

Vegetable Samosa (v)

Cocktail Spring Rolls (v)

Pizza Samosa (v)

Paneer Parcel (v)

Pani Puri (v)

Papri Chaat (v)

Paneer Shashlik (V)

Hara Bhara Kebab (v)

Aloo Tikki (v)

Shami Kebab (nv)

Tempura Prawn (nv)

Sesame Chicken (nv)

Amritsari Fish (nv)

Orangery



DRINKS

SOFT DRINKS

Coke / Coke Zero	3.49
Diet Coke / Fanta / Sprite Zero	3.49
Lemonade (200ml)	2.50
J20: Orange Passion / Apple Mango	2.99
Fresh Orange Juice	3.99
Water Small (330ml)	2.99
Water Large (750ml)	3.99

MOCKTAILS (NON-ALCOHOLIC)

Original Mojito	5.99
Strawberry Mojito	5.99
Pina Colada (d)	5.99
Blue Lagoon	5.99
Strawberry Daiquiri	5.99
Ferrero Roche Milkshake (n, d,g)	4.95
	4.95
Oreo Milkshake (d,g)	4.93

